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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

10 $139.00 $74.00 $65.00  0.64  0.74  0.00100G

 0.64
100G Totals: $74.00 $139.00 $65.00 

20 $180.00 $102.00 $78.00  0.83 -0.21  0.0020 SPOT

 0.83
20 SPOT Totals: $102.00 $180.00 $78.00 

3 $15.00 $2.25 $12.75  0.07  0.87  0.003 FOR $1

 0.07
3 FOR $1 Totals: $2.25 $15.00 $12.75 

2 $9.45 $0.00 $9.45  0.04  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $37.50 $75.00 ($37.50)  0.17  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $32.60 $2.22 $30.38  0.15  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $27.00 $0.00 $27.00  0.13  0.67  0.00BEST BET

 0.49
BEST BET Totals: $77.22 $106.55 $29.33 

4 $24.00 $25.00 ($1.00)  0.11  0.77  0.00BINGO

5 $19.20 $0.00 $19.20  0.09  0.77  0.00BINGO

8 $4.80 $0.00 $4.80  0.02  0.43  0.00BINGO

 0.22
BINGO Totals: $25.00 $48.00 $23.00 

1 $0.40 $0.60 ($0.20)  0.00  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

2 $1.20 $0.00 $1.20  0.01  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

3 $1.20 $0.00 $1.20  0.01  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

4 $34.70 $55.00 ($20.30)  0.16  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

5 $1.20 $0.30 $0.90  0.01  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $10.90 $0.00 $10.90  0.05  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

7 $0.40 $0.10 $0.30  0.00  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

15 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.01  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 0.24
BONUS BA Totals: $56.00 $52.00 ($4.00)

40 $462.00 $330.00 $132.00  2.14  0.80  0.02BOTTOM S

 2.14
BOTTOM S Totals: $330.00 $462.00 $132.00 

32 $17.00 $5.00 $12.00  0.08  1.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.08
EDGE S Totals: $5.00 $17.00 $12.00 

40 $20.00 $40.00 ($20.00)  0.09  0.80  0.00LEFT S

 0.09
LEFT S Totals: $40.00 $20.00 ($20.00)

1 $3.00 $1.50 $1.50  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

2 $71.70 $42.00 $29.70  0.33  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

3 $700.00 $627.50 $72.50  3.25  0.95  0.03MEAN GR

4 $601.95 $47.50 $554.45  2.79  0.93  0.03MEAN GR

5 $75.50 $7.75 $67.75  0.35  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

6 $407.65 $176.00 $231.65  1.89  0.94  0.02MEAN GR

7 $104.25 $127.00 ($22.75)  0.48  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $444.75 $112.00 $332.75  2.06  0.93  0.02MEAN GR

9 $6.25 $0.00 $6.25  0.03  0.92  0.00MEAN GR

10 $30.00 $4.00 $26.00  0.14  0.91  0.00MEAN GR

11 $0.75 $0.00 $0.75  0.00  0.91  0.00MEAN GR

12 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.02  0.91  0.00MEAN GR

15 $1.00 $1.00 $0.00  0.00  0.89  0.00MEAN GR

 11.37
MEAN GR Totals: $1,146.25 $2,451.80 $1,305.55 
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

8 $187.40 $90.00 $97.40  0.87  1.00  0.01PENNY

 0.87
PENNY Totals: $90.00 $187.40 $97.40 

4 $1,072.75 $311.00 $761.75  4.97  0.95  0.05QUARTER4

 4.97
QUARTER4 Totals: $311.00 $1,072.75 $761.75 

1 $1,568.78 $1,251.39 $317.39  7.27  0.75  0.05Regular

2 $2,417.48 $1,949.35 $468.13  11.21  0.78  0.09Regular

3 $1,690.30 $1,397.48 $292.82  7.84  0.76  0.06Regular

4 $888.20 $611.24 $276.96  4.12  0.78  0.03Regular

5 $591.05 $262.80 $328.25  2.74  0.76  0.02Regular

6 $624.55 $296.45 $328.10  2.90  0.73  0.02Regular

7 $91.78 $21.25 $70.53  0.43  0.73  0.00Regular

8 $120.00 $7.96 $112.04  0.56  0.70  0.00Regular

9 $51.25 $49.50 $1.75  0.24  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $50.35 $141.75 ($91.40)  0.23  0.71  0.00Regular

11 $14.25 $17.50 ($3.25)  0.07  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $5.00 $2.50 $2.50  0.02  0.69  0.00Regular

15 $8.00 $2.00 $6.00  0.04  0.69  0.00Regular

 37.65
Regular Totals: $6,011.17 $8,120.99 $2,109.82 

1 $736.25 $319.00 $417.25  3.41  0.50  0.02SPOTLITE

2 $3,643.00 $2,126.80 $1,516.20  16.89  0.53  0.09SPOTLITE

3 $2,009.05 $1,325.35 $683.70  9.31  0.58  0.05SPOTLITE

4 $678.50 $497.70 $180.80  3.15  0.56  0.02SPOTLITE

5 $30.00 $2.06 $27.94  0.14  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 32.90
SPOTLITE Totals: $4,270.91 $7,096.80 $2,825.89 

2 $210.50 $100.00 $110.50  0.98  0.70  0.01SUPERSP

3 $514.50 $186.00 $328.50  2.39  0.79  0.02SUPERSP

4 $142.50 $7.50 $135.00  0.66  0.64  0.00SUPERSP

 4.02
SUPERSP Totals: $293.50 $867.50 $574.00 

40 $731.80 $645.60 $86.20  3.39  0.80  0.03TOP S

 3.39
TOP S Totals: $645.60 $731.80 $86.20 

 0.72 100.00Grand Totals $21,568.59 $13,479.90 $8,088.69 
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